
Alva HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Mooreland High School 00:15:08 4

1 Balko/Forgan High School 00:13:24 32 Waukomis High School 00:14:42 4

2 Chisholm High School 00:13:34 45 Buffalo High School 00:15:32 4

3 Alva High School 00:13:57 46 Medford High School 00:13:25 2

Kremlin-Hillsdale High School 00:15:00 2
Taloga High School 00:14:19 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Balko/Forgan High School 00:13:24 9 32

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2384 Alexis Nichols 00:12:34.77 2
 2 4 2385 Rebecca Pearson 00:12:41.76 4
 3 9 2383 Halle Littau 00:13:19.90 6
 4 14 2382 Taylor Lewis 00:14:10.63 9
 5 17 2381 Makayla Gonzales 00:14:17.11 11
 6 21 2387 Autumn Stevens 00:14:22.12 (13)
 7 30 2386 Kelby Sager 00:15:33.23 (18)
2 Chisholm High School 00:13:34 7 45

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2422 Courtney Occhiuzzo 00:11:06.11 1
 2 3 2416 Edynn Campbell 00:12:37.21 3
 3 16 2418 Victoria Hodgden 00:14:12.38 10
 4 27 2420 Symphony Koons 00:14:48.78 15
 5 28 2417 Lily Fuller 00:15:07.42 16
 6 29 2419 Mallory Johnson 00:15:21.82 (17)
 7 37 2421 Kayli Miles 00:18:50.85 (19)
3 Alva High School 00:13:57 5 46

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2370 Kylie Adair 00:13:08.71 5
 2 10 2372 Kylee Logsdon 00:13:29.20 7
 3 13 2373 Katelee Martin 00:14:06.52 8
 4 20 2374 Harper Williams 00:14:20.40 12
 5 25 2371 Allison Blocker 00:14:42.06 14

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2422 Courtney Occhiuzzo FR 00:11:06.11 Chisholm High School

2 2 2384 Alexis Nichols FR 00:12:34.77 Balko/Forgan High School

3 3 2416 Edynn Campbell JR 00:12:37.21 Chisholm High School

4 4 2385 Rebecca Pearson JR 00:12:41.76 Balko/Forgan High School

5 0 2428 Brennan Locke FR 00:12:57.63 Medford High School

6 0 2441 Remle Ross FR 00:12:58.56 Mooreland High School

7 5 2370 Kylie Adair SR 00:13:08.71 Alva High School

8 0 2451 Mikenley Hellman FR 00:13:12.44 Waukomis High School

9 6 2383 Halle Littau JR 00:13:19.90 Balko/Forgan High School

10 7 2372 Kylee Logsdon JR 00:13:29.20 Alva High School

11 0 2395 Adalee Alley SR 00:13:30.86 Buffalo High School

12 0 2427 Kenna Kilian JR 00:13:53.73 Medford High School

13 8 2373 Katelee Martin SR 00:14:06.52 Alva High School

14 9 2382 Taylor Lewis SR 00:14:10.63 Balko/Forgan High School

15 0 2438 Alissa Eilers SO 00:14:12.34 Mooreland High School

16 10 2418 Victoria Hodgden SR 00:14:12.38 Chisholm High School

17 11 2381 Makayla Gonzales FR 00:14:17.11 Balko/Forgan High School

18 0 2444 Kinsley Acre JR 00:14:19.01 Taloga High School

19 0 2450 Jayla Hellman FR 00:14:20.05 Waukomis High School

20 12 2374 Harper Williams FR 00:14:20.40 Alva High School

21 (13) 2387 Autumn Stevens SR 00:14:22.12 Balko/Forgan High School

22 0 2423 Maddy Lockhart SR 00:14:25.75 Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

23 0 2454 Rori Wood JR 00:14:34.43 Waukomis High School

24 0 2396 Brianna Favela JR 00:14:40.75 Buffalo High School

25 14 2371 Allison Blocker SO 00:14:42.06 Alva High School

26 0 2398 Jillian Pruyser FR 00:14:46.87 Buffalo High School

27 15 2420 Symphony Koons SO 00:14:48.78 Chisholm High School

28 16 2417 Lily Fuller SR 00:15:07.42 Chisholm High School

29 (17) 2419 Mallory Johnson SO 00:15:21.82 Chisholm High School



30 (18) 2386 Kelby Sager SR 00:15:33.23 Balko/Forgan High School

31 0 2424 Kinason Schieber SO 00:15:36.17 Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

32 0 2439 Lily Lopez JR 00:15:44.53 Mooreland High School

33 0 2452 Addison Martinez SO 00:16:44.49 Waukomis High School

34 0 2380 Abagail Ginter SO 00:16:54.05 Balko/Forgan High School

35 0 2388 Madison vanFredenberg SO 00:17:30.71 Balko/Forgan High School

36 0 2440 Autumn Mabra FR 00:17:38.92 Mooreland High School

37 (19) 2421 Kayli Miles SO 00:18:50.85 Chisholm High School

38 0 2397 Valeria Hernandez JR 00:19:12.90 Buffalo High School

Alva HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Buffalo High School 00:21:34 4

1 Chisholm High School 00:18:48 17 Waukomis High School 00:26:59 4

2 Balko/Forgan High School 00:20:15 55 Medford High School 00:19:19 2

3 Mooreland High School 00:20:34 68 Cherokee High School 00:23:47 2

4 Alva High School 00:22:19 90 Taloga High School 00:25:02 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chisholm High School 00:18:48 14 17

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2413 Miles Occhiuzzo 00:17:02.64 1

 2 3 2412 Chase Naugle 00:18:51.35 2

 3 5 2405 Ayden Conrady 00:19:10.49 3

 4 7 2406 Bryson Duncan 00:19:25.32 5

 5 10 2402 Creeden Anderson 00:19:34.93 6

 6 17 2411 Houston Moore 00:19:59.60 (11)

 7 18 2415 George Taylor 00:20:00.88 (12)

2 Balko/Forgan High School 00:20:15 5 55

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 2375 Darius Brown 00:19:49.93 7

 2 13 2378 Zachary Mcdaugale 00:19:51.91 8

 3 14 2377 Callen Frantz 00:19:54.52 9

 4 21 2376 Rylan Cowan 00:20:46.53 15

 5 22 2379 Jack Patzkowsky 00:20:53.24 16

3 Mooreland High School 00:20:34 8 68

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2437 Talan Sutton 00:19:21.01 4

 2 19 2432 Dean Friend 00:20:19.13 13

 3 20 2436 Xander Nielsen 00:20:28.67 14

 4 27 2431 Joshua Crotts 00:21:19.37 18

 5 28 2429 Ian Amador 00:21:25.74 19

 6 37 2435 Angel Hernandez 00:24:50.74 (24)

 7 39 2433 Micah Halley 00:24:57.01 (25)

4 Alva High School 00:22:19 7 90

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 2369 Hunter Stauffer 00:19:57.81 10

 2 26 2363 Isaac Anton 00:21:15.54 17

 3 33 2367 Dayton Murry 00:23:04.39 20

 4 34 2368 Matthew Pannell 00:23:31.48 21

 5 35 2364 Michael Arndt 00:23:47.23 22

 6 36 2365 Bentley Cox 00:24:48.34 (23)

 7 42 2366 Landon Draper 00:25:32.16 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2413 Miles Occhiuzzo JR 00:17:02.64 Chisholm High School

2 0 2426 Bly Frieouf JR 00:18:40.56 Medford High School



3 2 2412 Chase Naugle SO 00:18:51.35 Chisholm High School

4 0 2391 Kashton Carter JR 00:19:08.11 Buffalo High School

5 3 2405 Ayden Conrady JR 00:19:10.49 Chisholm High School

6 4 2437 Talan Sutton SR 00:19:21.01 Mooreland High School

7 5 2406 Bryson Duncan JR 00:19:25.32 Chisholm High School

8 0 2390 Blaze Appleton FR 00:19:31.08 Buffalo High School

9 0 2449 Colton Simunek JR 00:19:31.23 Waukomis High School

10 6 2402 Creeden Anderson FR 00:19:34.93 Chisholm High School

11 0 2400 Garrett Ketterman SO 00:19:46.90 Cherokee High School

12 7 2375 Darius Brown SO 00:19:49.93 Balko/Forgan High School

13 8 2378 Zachary Mcdaugale JR 00:19:51.91 Balko/Forgan High School

14 9 2377 Callen Frantz FR 00:19:54.52 Balko/Forgan High School

15 10 2369 Hunter Stauffer JR 00:19:57.81 Alva High School

16 0 2425 Mason Drees SO 00:19:58.09 Medford High School

17 (11) 2411 Houston Moore SO 00:19:59.60 Chisholm High School

18 (12) 2415 George Taylor SO 00:20:00.88 Chisholm High School

19 13 2432 Dean Friend SR 00:20:19.13 Mooreland High School

20 14 2436 Xander Nielsen JR 00:20:28.67 Mooreland High School

21 15 2376 Rylan Cowan FR 00:20:46.53 Balko/Forgan High School

22 16 2379 Jack Patzkowsky FR 00:20:53.24 Balko/Forgan High School

23 0 2442 Kesler W Acre JR 00:21:06.00 Taloga High School

24 0 2403 Garrison Baylor SR 00:21:06.65 Chisholm High School

25 0 2389 Gideon Alley FR 00:21:08.70 Buffalo High School

26 17 2363 Isaac Anton SO 00:21:15.54 Alva High School

27 18 2431 Joshua Crotts JR 00:21:19.37 Mooreland High School

28 19 2429 Ian Amador SO 00:21:25.74 Mooreland High School

29 0 2414 Ethan Pitts FR 00:21:44.70 Chisholm High School

30 0 2404 Mox Burns FR 00:21:45.45 Chisholm High School

31 0 2407 Chase Hope SO 00:22:03.99 Chisholm High School

32 0 2408 Billy Leighton FR 00:22:15.57 Chisholm High School

33 20 2367 Dayton Murry JR 00:23:04.39 Alva High School

34 21 2368 Matthew Pannell JR 00:23:31.48 Alva High School

35 22 2364 Michael Arndt JR 00:23:47.23 Alva High School

36 (23) 2365 Bentley Cox FR 00:24:48.34 Alva High School

37 (24) 2435 Angel Hernandez FR 00:24:50.74 Mooreland High School

38 0 2410 James Mills SR 00:24:56.85 Chisholm High School

39 (25) 2433 Micah Halley FR 00:24:57.01 Mooreland High School

40 0 2446 Reed Hellman SR 00:25:25.25 Waukomis High School

41 0 2430 Marco Amador SR 00:25:29.91 Mooreland High School

42 (26) 2366 Landon Draper FR 00:25:32.16 Alva High School

43 0 2393 Xavier Manning SO 00:26:28.35 Buffalo High School

44 0 2401 Brenner Means FR 00:27:48.44 Cherokee High School

45 0 2409 Hedwin Lopez FR 00:28:37.14 Chisholm High School

46 0 2448 Javon Porter SO 00:28:49.14 Waukomis High School

47 0 2443 Matthew Stump FR 00:28:59.36 Taloga High School

48 0 2447 Jakobi Moulder SO 00:34:12.34 Waukomis High School

Alva MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Mooreland Junior High 00:07:53 4

1 Chisholm Middle School 00:07:15 49 Waukomis Junior High 00:07:21 3

2 Taloga Middle School 00:07:13 51 Cherokee Middle School 00:07:38 3

3 Alva Middle School 00:07:15 55 Medford Middle School 00:07:00 2

4 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:07:17 56 Kremlin-Hillsdale Middle School 00:07:37 1

Pond Creek-Hunter MS 00:08:48 1

Team Results



Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Chisholm Middle School 00:07:15 9 49

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2530 Katelyn Maddux 00:06:59.36 4

 2 7 2531 Kaydence Mcdonald 00:07:04.38 5

 3 9 2533 Lilly Swenson 00:07:05.51 6

 4 18 2532 Mary Occhiuzzo 00:07:18.63 13

 5 30 2526 Phoebe Chapman 00:07:48.16 21

 6 38 2534 Jessa Wiley 00:08:08.72 (25)

 7 49 2527 Gimena Cruz 00:09:26.25 (27)

2 Taloga Middle School 00:07:13 6 51

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2559 Tinsley Hanks 00:06:44.90 2

 2 13 2558 Rylynn Fox 00:07:12.06 8

 3 15 2560 Reese Meyer 00:07:14.79 10

 4 19 2557 Allison Cash 00:07:21.53 14

 5 22 2561 Sadi Vincent 00:07:34.87 17

 6 29 2562 Paisley Wanzer 00:07:47.06 (20)

3 Alva Middle School 00:07:15 10 55

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2469 Harper Isenbart 00:06:37.67 1

 2 14 2476 Brooklyn Zimmerman 00:07:13.09 9

 3 16 2470 Jordyn Logsdon 00:07:16.10 11

 4 20 2471 Julie Odell 00:07:24.90 15

 5 27 2474 Aspen Stauffer 00:07:43.80 19

 6 32 2466 Mila Franta 00:07:53.87 (23)

 7 33 2475 Kacey Woods 00:07:57.62 (24)

4 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:07:17 13 56

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2486 Elaina Akridge 00:06:54.98 3

 2 10 2490 Katie Gonzales 00:07:05.53 7

 3 17 2493 Brynlee Morris 00:07:17.22 12

 4 21 2488 Keira Deal 00:07:31.88 16

 5 23 2492 Allison Moore 00:07:35.74 18

 6 31 2494 Lyla Olvera 00:07:50.11 (22)

 7 39 2498 Maddy Wakefield 00:08:11.01 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2469 Harper Isenbart 8th 00:06:37.67 Alva Middle School

2 2 2559 Tinsley Hanks 7th 00:06:44.90 Taloga Middle School

3 0 2538 Cadee Kelley 8th 00:06:50.72 Medford Middle School

4 3 2486 Elaina Akridge 7th 00:06:54.98 Balko/Forgan Junior High

5 4 2530 Katelyn Maddux 7th 00:06:59.36 Chisholm Middle School

6 0 2570 Kynslee Wilson 8th 00:06:59.36 Waukomis Junior High

7 5 2531 Kaydence Mcdonald 7th 00:07:04.38 Chisholm Middle School

8 0 2507 Carly Frost 6th 00:07:05.23 Cherokee Middle School

9 6 2533 Lilly Swenson 5th 00:07:05.51 Chisholm Middle School

10 7 2490 Katie Gonzales 7th 00:07:05.53 Balko/Forgan Junior High

11 0 2567 Addison Breeze 8th 00:07:07.49 Waukomis Junior High

12 0 2537 Maddie Drees 8th 00:07:10.19 Medford Middle School

13 8 2558 Rylynn Fox 6th 00:07:12.06 Taloga Middle School

14 9 2476 Brooklyn Zimmerman 8th 00:07:13.09 Alva Middle School

15 10 2560 Reese Meyer 6th 00:07:14.79 Taloga Middle School

16 11 2470 Jordyn Logsdon 8th 00:07:16.10 Alva Middle School

17 12 2493 Brynlee Morris 8th 00:07:17.22 Balko/Forgan Junior High

18 13 2532 Mary Occhiuzzo 7th 00:07:18.63 Chisholm Middle School

19 14 2557 Allison Cash 6th 00:07:21.53 Taloga Middle School

20 15 2471 Julie Odell 8th 00:07:24.90 Alva Middle School

21 16 2488 Keira Deal 6th 00:07:31.88 Balko/Forgan Junior High

22 17 2561 Sadi Vincent 7th 00:07:34.87 Taloga Middle School



23 18 2492 Allison Moore 8th 00:07:35.74 Balko/Forgan Junior High

24 0 2535 Hannah Williams 7th 00:07:37.89 Kremlin-Hillsdale Middle School

25 0 2548 Cora Nielsen 8th 00:07:40.91 Mooreland Junior High

26 0 2506 Kaysen Arnold 8th 00:07:43.10 Cherokee Middle School

27 19 2474 Aspen Stauffer 8th 00:07:43.80 Alva Middle School

28 0 2546 Adalyn Compston 8th 00:07:43.80 Mooreland Junior High

29 (20) 2562 Paisley Wanzer 8th 00:07:47.06 Taloga Middle School

30 21 2526 Phoebe Chapman 6th 00:07:48.16 Chisholm Middle School

31 (22) 2494 Lyla Olvera 7th 00:07:50.11 Balko/Forgan Junior High

32 (23) 2466 Mila Franta 7th 00:07:53.87 Alva Middle School

33 (24) 2475 Kacey Woods 7th 00:07:57.62 Alva Middle School

34 0 2568 Ella Brueggemann 8th 00:07:58.02 Waukomis Junior High

35 0 2549 Amy Ortega 8th 00:08:02.67 Mooreland Junior High

36 0 2509 Emma Smith 8th 00:08:06.56 Cherokee Middle School

37 0 2547 Liah Lopez 8th 00:08:06.81 Mooreland Junior High

38 (25) 2534 Jessa Wiley 5th 00:08:08.72 Chisholm Middle School

39 (26) 2498 Maddy Wakefield 8th 00:08:11.01 Balko/Forgan Junior High

40 0 2489 Elliot Frantz 6th 00:08:22.15 Balko/Forgan Junior High

41 0 2495 Shelby Pearson 6th 00:08:35.60 Balko/Forgan Junior High

42 0 2491 Eloise Mann 6th 00:08:37.57 Balko/Forgan Junior High

43 0 2468 Avyn Heaton 7th 00:08:48.09 Alva Middle School

44 0 2555 Oakleigh Hensy 6th 00:08:48.67 Pond Creek-Hunter MS

45 0 2497 Sara Slovacek 5th 00:08:52.23 Balko/Forgan Junior High

46 0 2487 Haylei Berryman 6th 00:09:03.05 Balko/Forgan Junior High

47 0 2467 Quinn Goss 7th 00:09:09.86 Alva Middle School

48 0 2472 Mienke Pfahl 7th 00:09:11.53 Alva Middle School

49 (27) 2527 Gimena Cruz 6th 00:09:26.25 Chisholm Middle School

50 0 2496 Caitlyn Slovacek 7th 00:09:27.76 Balko/Forgan Junior High

51 0 2528 Brooklyn Dyer 7th 00:09:40.65 Chisholm Middle School

52 0 2529 Oaklyn Hill 2nd 00:09:52.49 Chisholm Middle School

Alva MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Waukomis Junior High 00:07:10 4

1 Chisholm Middle School 00:06:02 24 Cherokee Middle School 00:06:58 3

2 Alva Middle School 00:06:27 56 Pond Creek-Hunter MS 00:07:59 3

3 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:06:32 65 Medford Middle School 00:05:46 1

4 Mooreland Junior High 00:07:00 98 Taloga Middle School 00:07:16 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Chisholm Middle School 00:06:02 14 24

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2520 Ryan Nelson 00:05:54.32 2

 2 4 2525 Jaxson Robinson 00:05:57.45 3

 3 6 2510 Kade Adair 00:06:00.49 5

 4 7 2512 Kamdyn Buckminster 00:06:09.12 6

 5 9 2511 Royce Battin 00:06:12.82 8

 6 11 2523 Hunter Rappa 00:06:20.79 (9)

 7 15 2522 Brayton Randolph 00:06:27.91 (13)

2 Alva Middle School 00:06:27 11 56

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2457 Ryne Hanson 00:05:58.91 4

 2 13 2459 Colt Meyer 00:06:24.30 11

 3 14 2464 Graeson Smith 00:06:27.82 12

 4 16 2458 Koda Leon 00:06:39.99 14

 5 17 2461 Tyler Pierce 00:06:44.43 15



 6 22 2460 Alijah Monty 00:06:54.35 (17)

 7 23 2462 Wesley Sagner 00:06:56.60 (18)

3 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:06:32 9 65

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2478 Cade Cowan 00:05:49.11 1

 2 8 2481 Ryker Mooney 00:06:10.65 7

 3 12 2485 Kapp Taylor 00:06:23.96 10

 4 30 2477 Jayden Akridge 00:07:08.26 23

 5 31 2482 Taden Nichols 00:07:11.36 24

 6 32 2479 Hudson Davis 00:07:13.19 (25)

 7 42 2483 David Robinson 00:07:47.92 (27)

4 Mooreland Junior High 00:07:00 6 98

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 2543 Oliver Prather 00:06:50.21 16

 2 24 2539 Brylex Bond 00:06:56.69 19

 3 27 2544 Robert Ross 00:07:03.57 20

 4 28 2542 Marshall Mabra 00:07:05.69 21

 5 29 2540 Trapper Case 00:07:06.73 22

 6 41 2541 Aidan Kirksey 00:07:45.91 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 2536 Reid Frieouf 8th 00:05:46.25 Medford Middle School

2 1 2478 Cade Cowan 7th 00:05:49.11 Balko/Forgan Junior High

3 2 2520 Ryan Nelson 8th 00:05:54.32 Chisholm Middle School

4 3 2525 Jaxson Robinson 8th 00:05:57.45 Chisholm Middle School

5 4 2457 Ryne Hanson 7th 00:05:58.91 Alva Middle School

6 5 2510 Kade Adair 8th 00:06:00.49 Chisholm Middle School

7 6 2512 Kamdyn Buckminster 8th 00:06:09.12 Chisholm Middle School

8 7 2481 Ryker Mooney 6th 00:06:10.65 Balko/Forgan Junior High

9 8 2511 Royce Battin 8th 00:06:12.82 Chisholm Middle School

10 0 2503 Stetson Metcalf 7th 00:06:20.79 Cherokee Middle School

11 (9) 2523 Hunter Rappa 8th 00:06:20.79 Chisholm Middle School

12 10 2485 Kapp Taylor 7th 00:06:23.96 Balko/Forgan Junior High

13 11 2459 Colt Meyer 8th 00:06:24.30 Alva Middle School

14 12 2464 Graeson Smith 7th 00:06:27.82 Alva Middle School

15 (13) 2522 Brayton Randolph 7th 00:06:27.91 Chisholm Middle School

16 14 2458 Koda Leon 8th 00:06:39.99 Alva Middle School

17 15 2461 Tyler Pierce 8th 00:06:44.43 Alva Middle School

18 0 2565 Ace Navarro 8th 00:06:46.96 Waukomis Junior High

19 0 2563 Nakoa Hellman 7th 00:06:47.73 Waukomis Junior High

20 16 2543 Oliver Prather 7th 00:06:50.21 Mooreland Junior High

21 0 2504 Gavin Stacey 7th 00:06:53.63 Cherokee Middle School

22 (17) 2460 Alijah Monty 8th 00:06:54.35 Alva Middle School

23 (18) 2462 Wesley Sagner 8th 00:06:56.60 Alva Middle School

24 19 2539 Brylex Bond 7th 00:06:56.69 Mooreland Junior High

25 0 2519 Reed Landwehr 4th 00:06:57.41 Chisholm Middle School

26 0 2517 Hudson Hennies 7th 00:06:58.83 Chisholm Middle School

27 20 2544 Robert Ross 8th 00:07:03.57 Mooreland Junior High

28 21 2542 Marshall Mabra 7th 00:07:05.69 Mooreland Junior High

29 22 2540 Trapper Case 7th 00:07:06.73 Mooreland Junior High

30 23 2477 Jayden Akridge 5th 00:07:08.26 Balko/Forgan Junior High

31 24 2482 Taden Nichols 6th 00:07:11.36 Balko/Forgan Junior High

32 (25) 2479 Hudson Davis 5th 00:07:13.19 Balko/Forgan Junior High

33 0 2516 Garrett Haynes 6th 00:07:15.49 Chisholm Middle School

34 0 2556 Parker Bryer 6th 00:07:16.64 Taloga Middle School

35 0 2566 Press Pearson 6th 00:07:24.33 Waukomis Junior High

36 0 2463 Michael Smith 7th 00:07:29.04 Alva Middle School

37 0 2465 Archer Tyree 7th 00:07:33.42 Alva Middle School

38 0 2551 Barrett Daft 6th 00:07:38.71 Pond Creek-Hunter MS

39 0 2499 Kyler Arnold 7th 00:07:40.93 Cherokee Middle School



40 0 2564 Jaxton Moulder 7th 00:07:41.56 Waukomis Junior High

41 (26) 2541 Aidan Kirksey 7th 00:07:45.91 Mooreland Junior High

42 (27) 2483 David Robinson 6th 00:07:47.92 Balko/Forgan Junior High

43 0 2455 Blaze Bivin 8th 00:07:48.31 Alva Middle School

44 0 2514 James Chapman 6th 00:07:48.36 Chisholm Middle School

45 0 2554 Jackson Schuermann 6th 00:07:56.39 Pond Creek-Hunter MS

46 0 2550 Greyson Coons 6th 00:08:23.70 Pond Creek-Hunter MS

47 0 2480 Izehquel Hightower 5th 00:08:31.17 Balko/Forgan Junior High

48 0 2521 Simeon Pokorny 6th 00:08:57.09 Chisholm Middle School

49 0 2515 Jace Dodson 7th 00:09:07.65 Chisholm Middle School

50 0 2524 Braylen Reneau 6th 00:09:36.69 Chisholm Middle School

51 0 2456 Braydyn Cook 7th 00:10:26.59 Alva Middle School

52 0 2484 Johnny Slovacek 5th 00:10:56.31 Balko/Forgan Junior High


